HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  201336 1
Stainless steel clamping pin
With T handleBABt
- Self locking
- Materials
Shaft: Stainless steel 1.4542, precipitation
hardened with scratch resistant coating
Spring: Stainless steel

L3
L4
L2
stainless steel
1+
List
6+
-5%
10+
-10%
25+
On request
DISCOuntS
Qty.
Disc.
BAB5-10/T 5 10 5,5 11,8 6,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 5 24 19 30,54 F
BAB5-15/T 5 15 5,5 11,8 6,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 5 24 20 30,54 F
BAB5-20/T 5 20 5,5 11,8 6,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 5 24 20 30,54 F
BAB5-25/T 5 25 5,5 11,8 6,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 5 24 21 30,54 F
BAB5-30/T 5 30 5,5 11,8 6,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 5 24 22 32,44 F
BAB6-10/T 6 10 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 20 30,54 F
BAB6-15/T 6 15 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 21 30,54 F
BAB6-20/T 6 20 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 22 30,54 F
BAB6-25/T 6 25 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 23 30,54 F
BAB6-30/T 6 30 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 24 32,44 F
 Part number
          Corresponding  Double shear
          bore resistance Weight
Ød1 L1 Ød2 Ød3 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 H11 kN min. (g)

          bore resistance Weight
Ød1 L1 Ød2 Ød3 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 H11 kN min. (g)
Price each
1 to 5
1+
List
6+
-5%
10+
-10%
25+
On request
DISCOuntS
Qty.
Disc.
BAB6-35/T 6 35 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 25 32,44 F
BAB6-40/T 6 40 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 26 32,44 F
BAB6-45/T 6 45 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 27 32,44 F
BAB6-50/T 6 50 7,0 11,8 7,0 31,6 24,1 45,2 12,7 6 35 28 32,44 F
BAB8-20/T 8 20 9,5 14,7 8,2 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 8 63 37 33,71 F
BAB8-25/T 8 25 9,5 14,7 8,2 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 8 63 39 33,43 F
BAB8-30/T 8 30 9,5 14,7 8,2 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 8 63 41 35,55 F
BAB8-35/T 8 35 9,5 14,7 8,2 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 8 63 43 35,55 F
BAB8-40/T 8 40 9,5 14,7 8,2 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 8 63 44 35,55 F
BAB8-45/T 8 45 9,5 14,7 8,2 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 8 63 46 35,55 F
BAB8-50/T 8 50 9,5 14,7 8,2 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 8 63 48 35,55 F
BAB10-20/T 10 20 12,0 14,7 9,6 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 10 100 44 49,31 F
BAB10-25/T 10 25 12,0 14,7 9,6 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 10 100 47 49,31 F
BAB10-30/T 10 30 12,0 14,7 9,6 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 10 100 49 51,90 F
BAB10-35/T 10 35 12,0 14,7 9,6 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 10 100 52 51,90 F
BAB10-40/T 10 40 12,0 14,7 9,6 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 10 100 55 51,90 F
BAB10-45/T 10 45 12,0 14,7 9,6 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 10 100 58 51,90 F
BAB10-50/T 10 50 12,0 14,7 9,6 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 10 100 61 51,90 F
BAB10-60/T 10 60 12,0 14,7 9,6 35,8 26,9 51,5 15,8 10 100 67 54,42 F
BAB12-25/T 12 25 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 73 50,31 F
BAB12-30/T 12 30 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 77 52,88 F
BAB12-35/T 12 35 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 81 52,88 F
BAB12-40/T 12 40 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 86 52,88 F
BAB12-45/T 12 45 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 90 52,88 F
BAB12-50/T 12 50 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 94 52,88 F
BAB12-60/T 12 60 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 103 55,33 F
BAB12-70/T 12 70 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 111 55,33 F
BAB12-80/T 12 80 14,5 18,2 10,6 35,1 25,3 59,1 20,2 12 144 119 57,76 F
Altri prodotti...
NCT
Giunto di
collegamento, Ad